## SUNY Cortland Alumni Association Raquette Lake Program

Summer 2025 RESERVATION FORM

## **Antlers**

Alumna/Alumnus:		
Phone No.:		
Street:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Class Year:	E-mail:	
Names of Adults:		
Children: (include ag	ges)	
Please list your specia gluten-free, etc.)	l dietary needs <u>as well as the name of t</u>	the person here: (ie. Vegetarian, vegan, peanut allergies,
Note: Thursday – Su July 3-6, 2025 R	rom one to three, one being your fin unday Sessions ates: Adult \$335, Child \$280 (Age 12 Rates: Adult \$335, Child \$280 (Age 12	& under), one & under free (4 day)
July 27-Aug 2, 20 July 27-30, 2025	Rates: Adult \$335 Child \$280 (Age 12	ge 12 & under), one & under free (7 day)
August 10-16, 2025 Rates: Adult \$608, Child \$508 (Age 12 & under), one & under free (7 day)  August 10-13, 2025 Rates: Adult \$335, Child \$280 (Age 12 & under), one & under free (4 day)  August 13-16, 2025 Rates: Adult \$335, Child \$280 (Age 12 & under), one & under free (4 day)		
August 17-20, 20	25 Rates: Adult \$335 Child \$280 (Ag	ge 12 & under), one & under free (7 day) ge 12 & under), one & under free (4 day) ge 12 & under), one & under free (4 day)
•	closed with this completed form. Chor complete registration policies.	necks should be made payable to: <b>SUNY CORTLAND</b> .
Additional notes:		

Forward this form and your deposit to:

SUNY Cortland
Parks Family Outdoor Center
Professional Studies, Room 1131
P.O. Box 2000
Cortland, NY 13045

## SUNY Cortland Alumni Association Raquette Lake Program Summer 2025 RESERVATION FORM

**Registration** forms with rates are also available on our webpage at <a href="www2.cortland.edu/rl-events">www2.cortland.edu/rl-events</a>.

Registration can be done online at sunycortland.formstack.com/forms/ant\_alumni\_camp

Registrants will receive a Formstack confirmation once the form was received. Your registration will then be reviewed beginning February 3, 2025, and a confirmation email sent to you from our Outdoor Education office.

<u>Reservation and payment policies:</u> A \$100 deposit is required once your registration is confirmed by our office. If deposit is not received within 2 weeks of confirmation from the Outdoor Education office (NOT Formstack), your reservation will be removed. Reservations are on a first-come, first-served basis.

Cancellations made at least 3 weeks PRIOR to your stay will receive a full refund of your deposit. Cancellations made within the 3 week window to your stay will NOT be refunded. Guests who do not show up for camp, and do not cancel, will be charged the session fee, and will not be allowed to return until the fee is paid. *Please note that we do not prorate the costs for partial stays.* 

Please make all checks payable to SUNY Cortland.